
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 
566 

549 

515 

602 

594 

48 

27 

546 

589 

500 

525 

137 

70 

58 

86 

312 

579 

590 

323 

307 

305 

88 

51 

20 

580 

505 

123 

38 

138 

66 

126 

91 

37 

Name 
PERALTA John Emmanuel 

GATTA Virginio 

BERTINI Marco 

CAMILLETTI Manuele 

TOMASONi FRANCESCO 

HAMILTON Alexander 

BULMER Paul 

FIUME Francesco 

SFORZA Domenico 

ALBINI Jonathan 

CASTELLETTO Lucio 

BRAIZE Cheyen 

MCNIFF Jason 

KHAN Imran 

READSHAW Carl 

GOMES Narciso Leonel 

REFICE Tiziano 

SPADA Cristian 

SEBASTIANO Domenico 

DE SANDO Bruno 

CECALUPO Salvatore 

ROSLING Lawrence 

HOSIE Joe 

BENNET Leon 

REITERER Benno 

SIA 

ULBRICHT David 

FOSTER Jason 

THAMLITZ Jan 

MANSFIED Reif 

GURTAJ Dimitri 

SADIQ Adeeb Mohammed 

SADIQ Mohammed 

Best Tm 
2:13.264 

2:14.663 

2:15.861 

2:17.511 

2:17.677 

2:17.770 

2:17.870 

2:18.017 

2:18.327 

2:20.067 

2:20.398 

2:20.614 

2:20.689 

2:21.664 

2:21.902 

2:22.590 

2:24.085 

2:24.384 

2:24.450 

2:25.252 

2:25.342 

2:26.008 

2:28.740 

2:29.208 

2:34.977 

2:50.979 

In Lap 
4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.399 

2.597 

4.247 

4.413 

4.506 

4.606 

4.753 

5.063 

6.803 

7.134 

7.350 

7.425 

8.400 

8.638 

9.326 

10.821 

11.120 

11.186 

11.988 

12.078 

12.744 

15.476 

15.944 

21.713 

37.715 

Gap 

1.399 

1.198 

1.650 

0.166 

0.093 

0.100 

0.147 

0.310 

1.740 

0.331 

0.216 

0.075 

0.975 

0.238 

0.688 

1.495 

0.299 

0.066 

0.802 

0.090 

0.666 

2.732 

0.468 

5.769 

16.002 

Laps 
4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/08/2025 10:15:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 31 Agosto 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:05 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

31/08/2025 09:30 


